6/14/24,2:18 PM

2024 Route 50 Mile

® See age grade % via the 'Additional Data' menu.

Route 50 Mile (/results/search.php?ID=8920&justinserted=1?

ID=8920)

Burnt Hills, NY

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Timing by ARE Event Productions (http://www.areep.com/h/results.php)

[ Awards Report (uploads/2024/2024rt50awards. TXT)

Results Search

PLACE Ao~

10

11

12

13

14

15

NAME a~

Jared Rogelski

Drew Burns

Tommy Anderson
Matthew Laframboise
Shaun Donegan

Pete Rowell

Justin Van Epps
Louie Dinuzzo

Jon Lindenauer
Gabriel Winters-Bona
Caleb Mallery

Ramon Dominguez
Joe Chapman

Liam Cowdrey

Michael Hamilton

AGED a~
22
27
22
23
38
35
27
42
36
22
23
47
29
17

36

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

SEXQ av

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MD
NY

NY

TIMEQ 4~
0:4:12.5
0:4:12.7
0:4:13.1
0:4:13.7
0:4:18.8
0:4:19.5
0:4:29.2
0:4:33.1
0:4:33.6
0:4:37.3
0:4:39.7
0:4:45.4
0:4:47.3
0:4:48.4

0:4:52.5

1/15


https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920&justinserted=1?ID=8920
https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920&justinserted=1?ID=8920
https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920&justinserted=1?ID=8920
http://www.areep.com/h/results.php
http://www.areep.com/h/results.php
https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/uploads/2024/2024rt50awards.TXT

6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

NAME A~
Nicole Moslander
Aaron Major
Thomas 0'Grady
Alejandro Gauna
Karen Bertasso
Eric Parker

Jack MacNara
Stefanie Berggren
Emily Taft

Tricia Longo
Luca Piccirillo
Caden Flores
Matthew Bentz
Cooper Johnston
Kyle McCormack
Gregory Tomik
Dean Geesler
Hailey Capello
Peter Koch
Daniel Jordy
Robert Irwin
Thomas Risotto

Kaitlin Bogucki

AGED a~
36
45
39
41
40
37
17
32
34
34
15
16
28
14
29
16
51
17
42
40
51
27

17

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

F

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:4:53.1
0:4:54.8
0:4:59.8
0:5:02.8
0:5:03.4
0:5:03.8
0:5:04.6
0:5:04.8
0:5:05.0
0:5:05.1
0:5:09.0
0:5:10.8
0:5:11.5
0:5:11.7
0:5:13.0
0:5:13.5
0:5:15.4
0:5:16.3
0:5:16.4
0:5:17.6
0:5:18.2
0:5:18.6

0:5:18.6

2/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

93

54

95

56

o/

58

59

60

61

NAME A~
Simon Rieffel
Dylan Piel
Brayden Cyr
Shaun Peterson
Carson Gambaro
Liam Herbage
Addis Bugbee

Meghan Mortensen

Anthony Muscatiello

Meg Versteegen
Lisa Chase

Paul Mueller
Jackson Majewski
Emily Decocker
Sophie Chromczak
Sarah Mayrose
Rachel Conley
Eamon Sandshaw
John Deer

Greg Stevens
Aimon Anderson
Kiera Maclntosh

William Kenyon

AGED a~
17
14
18
33
23
15
16
38
16
45
38
40
13
24
13
31
27
15
41
40
16
14

15

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

M

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:5:19.7
0:5:20.4
0:5:23.2
0:5:26.0
0:5:27.9
0:5:28.4
0:5:28.4
0:5:28.9
0:5:29.1
0:5:29.5
0:5:29.6
0:5:29.7
0:5:30.2
0:5:30.7
0:5:32.1
0:5:33.6
0:5:34.4
0:5:35.5
0:5:36.1
0:5:36.5
0:5:36.6
0:5:36.8

0:5:36.9

3/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

17

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

NAME A~
Lauren Scarupa
Schuyler Long
Mike Austin
Thomas Kracker
Sam Mercado
Greg Ethier
Marta Dauphinee
Peter Tomik
Noah Greski
Jason Greski
Adalyn Greer
David Hettrich
Jeffrey Greer

Gabriel McGarry

Holly Ripponbutler

Nicholas Graudons

Megan James
Christina Jordy
Sarah Anderson
Philip Spiezio
Warren Dippert
Sage Capello

Kay Williams

AGED a~
32
17
42
59
61
50
46
14
21
48
14
59
43
47
33
11
35
42
32
36
10
15

43

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

F

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:5:37.5
0:5:37.7
0:5:38.9
0:5:39.8
0:5:41.8
0:5:42.2
0:5:42.4
0:5:42.4
0:5:46.1
0:5:46.4
0:5:46.7
0:5:50.1
0:5:50.8
0:5:53.0
0:5:55.2
0:5:56.1
0:5:56.4
0:5:56.7
0:5:57.7
0:5:58.7
0:5:59.3
0:6:00.6

0:6:01.4

4/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

NAME A~
Jonathan Pitkin
Erin Rightmyer
Briar Wells
Julianne McCarthy
Loren Norfleet
Preston Graudons
Taylor King

Tom Denham
Andrew Kenyon
Allison Thayer
Andrew Holley
Matthew Kawola
Ella Bodenstab
Gianna Mirabile
Lauren Carnahan
Chris Thomas
Maya Janssen
Noah Mortensen
Evie Greer

Kiran Manz
Alyssa Risko
Joshua Kirkham

Eddie Chromczak

AGED a~
15
40
15
41
24
13
24
57
13
29
13
60
14
24
41
63
13
9
11
10
58
38

10

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

M

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:6:01.7
0:6:02.1
0:6:02.1
0:6:02.4
0:6:03.7
0:6:04.3
0:6:04.7
0:6:05.8
0:6:07.2
0:6:07.4
0:6:09.0
0:6:09.0
0:6:09.2
0:6:12.0
0:6:15.1
0:6:16.0
0:6:16.4
0:6:16.8
0:6:16.9
0:6:17.5
0:6:17.7
0:6:18.7

0:6:18.7

5/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

NAME A~

Noah Capello
Schuyler Matteson
Erica Goodman
Kate Forbush

Bo Marland

Evan McAllister
Parker Woliner
John Armbruster
Lauren Bogucki
Emily Bryans
Timmy Mack
Olivia Welch
Ashlee Greene
Tommy Stanavich
Colleen Brackett
Ryan Majewski
Thomas Sheridan

Kari Deer

Bobby Stanavich

Timothy Mack

Christopher McGourty

Analeigh Bennett

AGED a~
21
33
40
13
14
10
11
41
14
57
10
15
18
10
63
11
14

45

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

M

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:6:19.2
0:6:19.7
0:6:22.4
0:6:22.4
0:6:24.1
0:6:26.3
0:6:26.6
0:6:28.4
0:6:29.0
0:6:29.8
0:6:29.8
0:6:31.6
0:6:32.1
0:6:32.8
0:6:33.3
0:6:33.3
0:6:33.7
0:6:34.0
0:6:35.7
0:6:36.0
0:6:37.5
0:6:38.7

0:6:39.0

6/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

NAME A~

Andreas Amedore
Mark Nunez

Kristen Hislop
Brady Majewski
Jack Hamilton
Jason Bogucki
Christine Stanavich
Joseph Brigham
Charlotte Ference
Calvin Anderson
Caleb Waterstram
Steve Minardi

Neil Tyrrell

Colin Jordy
Nicholas Sigismondo
Ari Desilva

Alison Wojciechowski
Renay Dippert
Caleb Long

Aven Gregory
Francis Herbage
Abigail Cozzolino

Giselle Marren-Hogan

AGEQD o~
11
67

59

49

o4

10
12
10
34
48

10

43
14
13
42

15

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

M

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:6:39.6
0:6:40.6
0:6:40.8
0:6:41.3
0:6:42.5
0:6:44.5
0:6:46.3
0:6:47.3
0:6:47.7
0:6:48.1
0:6:51.5
0:6:54.0
0:6:55.1
0:6:57.1
0:6:57.8
0:6:59.4
0:7:03.7
0:7:04.9
0:7:06.1
0:7:07.4
0:7:08.5
0:7:09.2

0:7:10.1

7/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

NAME A~
Nicholas Sheridan
Andrew Sheridan
Zach Waterstram
Gianni Piccirillo
Finn Andreini
Jason Gregory
Claire Stanavich
Abby Sheridan
Jonathen Dippert
Graysen Murray
Kim Donegan
Renee Gagnon
Jorge Flores

Bryan Woliner
Anna Woliner
Chelsea Mazzotte
Heather Machabee
Micah Mortensen

Richard Lynch

Memphis Bodenstab

Sammi Bodenstab

James Gardner

Tim Gardner

AGED a~
11
44
34
9
14
48
12
12
43
11
43
46
46
42
9
17
55
7

66

42
10

37

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

M

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:7:11.3
0:7:11.6
0:7:12.1
0:7:12.4
0:7:12.7
0:7:15.2
0:7:15.3
0:7:17.1
0:7:17.9
0:7:19.6
0:7:20.2
0:7:22.6
0:7:23.2
0:7:24.0
0:7:24.3
0:7:24.7
0:7:25.3
0:7:25.9
0:7:26.6
0:7:27.2
0:7:29.1
0:7:30.2

0:7:30.4

8/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

NAME A~

Ben Reed

Lucas Camacho
Tricia Capello
Seth Capello
Owen Holley
Carter Janssen
Calvin Stevens
Vince Fiori
Declan Mulligan
Lee Briggs
George Baranauskas
Raymond Baker
Diego Camacho
Elaina Matteson
Natalie Bullett
Emily Page
Madison Page
Katie Cushing
Carolyn Litynski
Vince Juliana
Kristin Moberg
Maryellen Moslander

Kyle Shoemaker

AGED a~
17
9
48
48
12
11
10
58
11
46
70
68
36
7
12
18
13
39
59
67
42

12

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

M

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:7:33.3
0:7:34.3
0:7:37.4
0:7:37.6
0:7:42.7
0:7:43.5
0:7:44.5
0:7:45.3
0:7:45.4
0:7:46.2
0:7:46.8
0:7:48.7
0:7:51.3
0:7:51.8
0:7:53.2
0:7:54.2
0:7:54.3
0:7:55.2
0:7:56.8
0:7:57.8
0:7:59.6
0:8:00.0

0:8:00.5

9/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

NAME A~
Maggie Mueller
Aimee Greer

Lia Harris

Brady Shoemaker
Sam Saxton
Felicity Ference
Adelyn Cowdrey
Dan Anderson
Samuel Anderson
Gabrielle Ward
Liliana Page
Rylee Miles
Nathan Gagnon
Colton Jaquith
Bryn Marland
Kate Szczesny
Austin Donegan
Jason Gagnon
Jennifer Flanagan

Bethany Ference

Stella Rubsitto

Charlotte Armbruster

AGED a~
8
34
10
11
12
13
14
43
9
16
14
15
13
23
12
41
6
47
45

44

11

10

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

F

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:8:03.4
0:8:06.6
0:8:07.2
0:8:08.4
0:8:09.8
0:8:10.8
0:8:11.4
0:8:14.1
0:8:15.1
0:8:15.9
0:8:15.9
0:8:24.0
0:8:24.3
0:8:26.1
0:8:29.4
0:8:30.7
0:8:32.6
0:8:35.0
0:8:35.4
0:8:35.5
0:8:43.0
0:8:47.7

0:8:50.2

10/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

223

224

225

226

221

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

231

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

NAME A~

Nora Kirkham
Claire Stevens
David Harris
Blake Harris
Victor Greco

Brian Shoemaker
Fiona Dunkel
Samantha Versocki
Luca Mortensen
Mark Mortensen
Francesca Cowdrey
Aiden Desilva
Caroline Mack
Roy Cushing
Jessica Mack
Allyson Yacowenia
Jack Rightmyer
Tanner Donegan
Colin Meagher
Emerson Meagher
Patricia Johnston
Lydia Gagnon

Paul Salerni

AGED a~
8

8

38

12

71

52

20

20

6

44

15
16
10
46
30

66

35

62

15

67

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

F

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:8:51.3
0:8:51.3
0:8:55.2
0:8:55.3
0:8:58.5
0:8:59.9
0:9:04.1
0:9:04.2
0:9:04.4
0:9:05.3
0:9:07.0
0:9:08.9
0:9:09.6
0:9:09.8
0:9:11.5
0:9:12.8
0:9:14.3
0:9:19.2
0:9:19.9
0:9:20.3
0:9:22.9
0:9:25.9

0:9:26.8

11/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

246

247

2438

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

NAME A~

Brian Simpson
Kevin Simpson
Madelyn Cushing
Craig Cushing
Emile Tolley

Cece Anderson
Kate Pierce

Jordan Parker
Martha Degrazia
Karen Gregory
Daniel Brown
Jason Ward
Isabelle Ward

Leo Kirkham
Gabriella Sigismondo
Danielle Sigismondo
Kristen Shoemaker
Jeff O'Rourke

Nikki O'Rourke
Luca Janssen
Timothy Janssen
Valentina Amedore

Gail Burke

AGED a~
70

42

7

44

43

73
49
78
48
13

11

38

44

44

42

45

64

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

M

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:9:27.6
0:9:28.0
0:9:28.1
0:9:28.2
0:9:28.8
0:9:33.5
0:9:33.7
0:9:37.7
0:9:39.0
0:9:39.0
0:9:39.5
0:9:42.7
0:9:43.4
0:9:44.8
0:9:44.8
0:9:46.2
0:9:53.6
0:9:54.1
0:9:54.3
0:10:04.4
0:10:04.8
0:10:06.8

0:10:08.9

12/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

269

210

271

272

273

274

215

216

277

218

219

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

NAME A~

Jill Mehan

Cole Yacowenia
Sophie Matteson
Leo Yacowenia
Brynn Desilva
Teaghan Merritt
Mara Desilva
Jim Shields

Jodi Crouse

Bill Minchin
Zachary Gagnon
Harper Szczesny
Janie Gran
Arthur Gran
Evan Yacowenia
Martin Marocco
Madison Marocco
Ella Murray
Cody Murray
Capri Torres
Anthony Torres
Julie Torres

Cadence Torres

AGEQD o~
69
9

10

11
45
39
61

71

43
32

34

34

37

37

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

F

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:10:19.3
0:10:19.7
0:10:20.5
0:10:20.9
0:10:21.0
0:10:21.1
0:10:21.2
0:10:23.4
0:10:26.6
0:10:29.5
0:10:29.8
0:10:29.9
0:10:30.9
0:10:31.2
0:10:32.3
0:10:39.8
0:10:40.2
0:10:44.9
0:10:45.1
0:10:50.9
0:10:51.0
0:10:52.5

0:10:53.7

13/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

NAME A~
Kelly Cornick
Georgia Sullivan

Barb Scheurer

Quinn Stowell-Melley

Ralph Feinstein

Alexandra O€@Rourke

Katie Weeks

Emma James

Kiernan Crary-Gracz

Bill Lang

Jacob Page
Kennedy Gardner
Emily Gardner
Alvera Demmert
Sarah Gran
Catherine Gran
Ernie Paquin
Rosina Demmert
Sixin Jiang
Robin MacHattie
Reid Stickle
Alicia Utberg

Eleanor Utberg

AGED a~
47
68
64
16
70
17
13
5
16
83
17
9

37

42

77

46

38

41

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

F

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:10:57.3
0:11:04.2
0:11:09.9
0:11:13.1
0:11:13.2
0:11:13.2
0:11:13.8
0:11:13.8
0:11:13.9
0:11:18.4
0:11:19.9
0:11:20.4
0:11:23.8
0:11:26.1
0:12:13.5
0:12:13.6
0:12:18.2
0:12:28.0
0:12:33.1
0:12:51.6
0:12:51.8
0:12:54.8

0:12:55.8

14/15



6/14/24,2:18 PM

PLACE Ao~

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

NAME A~

Rebecca Schiller
Connor Schiller
Brody Desilva

Kevin Desilva

Mitch Reed

Michael Sigismondo

Cheryl Reed

AGED a~
36

5

9

a4

53

41

52

https://www.albanyrunningexchange.org/results/search.php?ID=8920& ustinserted=1

2024 Route 50 Mile

SEXQP av

F

STATEQ A~
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

TIMEQ a~
0:13:05.1
0:13:05.6
0:14:15.4
0:14:15.6
0:14:41.4
0:15:36.3
0:16:51.7

0:17:41.9
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